Bellekler

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40

Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR
BEAST 1x32G

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/32
KINGSTON

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 DDR4

Notebook Ram (JM3200HSE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-32G)

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32

KINGSTON

Marka

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Transcend

Kingston

Stok

2

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

124,95

178,50

199,50

231,00

252,00

103,95

107,10

110,25

110,25

124,95

124,95

126,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32 KINGSTON
1x32G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED432G3200C2201)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz DDR5
CL38 Ram (FLRD532G600OHC38JDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL40 (FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB 2x16GB
6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC38JDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

136,50

147,00

147,00

168,00

178,50

189,00

199,50

204,75

66,04

115,50

118,65

125,89

126,00

126,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usD



Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz Team 0 131,25 USD
CL38 Ram (FLBD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz Team 0 236,25 USD
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)



